COMMITTEE’S REPORT

(filed by committees that support or oppose one or more candidates and/or propositions and that are not candidate committees)

1. Full Name and Address of Political Committee OFFICE USE ONLY
ABC PELICAN PAC Report Number: 9404 =
19251 Highland Road . =
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 Date Filed: 2/15/2006 =
Report Includes Schedules: =
2. Date of Primary 3/14/2005 Schedule A-1
Schedule A-3
This report covers from 1/1/200 through 12/31/200 Schedule E-1
P S 9 2 Schedule E-3
3. Type of Report:
—— 180th day prior to primary 40th day after general
——  90th day prior to primary X Annual (future election)
——  30th day prior to primary Monthly
—— 10th day prior to primary
—— 10th day prior to general Amendment to prior
4. All Committee Officers (including Chairperson, Treasurer, if any, and any other committee officers)
a. Name b. Position c. Address
Chairperson
MR. ALVIN M BARGAS Treasurer 19251 Highland Road
Baton Rouge, LA 70809
Additional officers listed on attached sheet
5. Candidates or Propositions the Committee is Supporting or Opposing (use additional sheets if necessary)
a. Name & Address of Candidate/Description of Proposition b. Office Sought c. Political Party d. Support/Oppose
6. Is the Committee supporting the entire ticket of a political party? Yes No If “yes”, which party?

7. a. Name of Person Preparing Report AMY BAGLEY

b. Daytime Telephone

8. WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the information contained in this report and the attached schedules is true and correct to the best of our knowledge ,
information and belief, and that no expenditures have been made nor contributions received that have not been reported herein, and that no information
required to be reported by the Louisiana Campaign Finance Disclosure Act has been deliberately omitted .

This  15th day of February , 2006
Steve Deist 225-752-1415
Signature of Committee/Chairperson Daytime Telephone
Al Bargas 225-752-1415
Signature of Committee Treasurer, if any Daytime Telephone
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4. All Committee Officers (including Chairperson, Treasurer, if any, and any other committee officers)
a. Name b. Position c. Address

KIT BONVILLION Officer
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SUMMARY PAGE

RECEIPTS This Period
1. Contributions (Schedule A-1) $ 39,300.00
2. In-kind Contributions (Schedule A-2) $0.00
3. Campaign paraphernalia sales of $25 or less $0.00
4. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS (Lines 1 + 2 +3) $39,300.00
5. Other Receipts (Schedule A-3) $ 4,256.74
6. Loans Received (Schedule B) $0.00
7. Loan Repayments Received (Schedule D) $0.00
8. TOTAL RECEIPTS (Lines4+5+6+7) $43,556.74
DISBURSEMENTS This Period
9. General Expenditures (Schedule E-1) $ 3,054.60
10. In-Kind Expenditures (Schedule E-2) $0.00
11. Contributions made to Candidates (Schedule E-3) $ 5,600.00
12. TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Lines 9 + 10 + 11) $ 8,654.60
13. Other Disbursements (Schedule E-4) $0.00
14. Loan Repayments Made (Schedule B) $0.00
15. Funds Loaned (Schedule D) $0.00
16. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (Lines 12 + 13 + 14 + 15) $ 8,654.60
FINANCIAL SUMMARY Amount
17. Funds on hand at beginning of reporting_ period _ _ $ 146 262.27
(Must equal funds on hand at close from last report or -0- if first report for this committee)
18. (Ii{zse ;g(’fil r:ﬁfﬁiiitgatbr;iz)period (less in-kind contributions received) $ 43,556.74
19. Less total disbursements this period (/ess in-kind expenditures) $ 8,654.60
(Line 16 above minus line 10 above)
20. Funds on hand at close of reporting period $181,164.41
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SUMMARY PAGE (continued)

INVESTMENTS Amount

21. Of funds on hand at beginning of reporting period (Line 17, above), amount held in

investments (i.e., savings accounts, CD’s, money market funds, etc.) $104,530.66
22. Qf funds on hand at close of reporting period (Line 20, above), amount held in $ 174.901.62
investments
SPECIAL TRANSACTIONS This Period
23. Contributions received from political committees $0.00
(From Schedules A-1 and A-2) '
24. All proceeds from the sale of tickets to fundraising events
(Receipts from the sale of tickets are contributions and must also be reported on $0.00
Schedule A-1) ’
25. Proceeds from the sale of campaign paraphernalia
(Receipts from the sale of campaign paraphernalia are contributions and must also $0.00
be reported on Schedule A-1 or Line 3 above) )
26. Expenditures from petty cash fund
(Must also be reported on Schedule E-1) $0.00

NOTICE

A political committee must register in each calendar year in which it will have over $500 of financial activity. The
registration is accomplished by filing a Statement of Organization form and paying the $100 filing fee. Statements of
Organization are filed annually by January 31. Any committee which realizes that it will have over $500 of financial
activity after January 31 must register within ten days of its realization of that fact. However, if this occurs during the ten
day period prior to an election the Statement of Organization must be filed within three days.

Political committees must file reports of receipts and disbursements on an annual basis. Annual reports are due by
February 15 and should cover the preceding calendar year. Also, committees must file reports of receipts and
disbursements on the same schedule as the candidates it supports or opposes. Reports are also due in connection with
propositions (ballot issues) the committee supports or opposes. Schedules of reporting and filing dates for all elections
are available from the Campaign Finance Office.

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/00

Report Number: 9404 Page 4 of 28 ABC PELICAN PAC




SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
BROWN & BROWN OF BATON ROUGE 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00

7444 Picardy Ave.
Baton Rouge, LA 70808-9968

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

IBERVILLE /INSULATIONS 03/25/2005 $500.00 $500.00
P.O. Box 87530
Baton Rouge, LA 70879

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

AAA RENT-ALL INC. 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
11189 AIRLINE HWY
BATON ROUGE, LA 70816

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ALLRITE ELECTRIC INC. 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
P.O0. BOX 15932
BATON ROUGE, LA 70895

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

BASIC INDUSTRIES INC. 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
P.0. BOX 83780
BATON ROUGE, LA 70884

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
DETLEFS-VICKNAIR BENEFIT RESOURCES 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 1,900.00 N/A

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor

2. Contributions this Reporting Period

a. Date(s)

b. Amount(s)

3. Total this Year

BREAZEALE SACHSE & WILSON
P.0. BOX 3197
BATON ROUGE, LA 70821

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/25/2005

$100.00

$100.00

BATON ROUGE BOLT
P.O. Box 77360
Baton Rouge, LA 70879

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/25/2005

$100.00

$100.00

BRAUD COMPANY INC.
9636 Hwy 75
P.O. Box 127
Geismar, LA 70734-0127

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/25/2005

$100.00

$100.00

BRAUD COMPANY INC.
9636 Hwy 75
P.O. Box 127
Geismar, LA 70734-0127

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/25/2005

$100.00

$100.00

BERNHARD BROTHERS MECHANICAL CONT
13641 Airline Highway
Baton Rouge, LA 70817

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/25/2005

$500.00

$500.00

CAJUN CONSTRUCTORS
P.0. BOX 104
BATON ROUGE, LA 70821

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/25/2005

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

$ 1,900.00

N/A

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00

TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
CHEF KD LOUISIANA LEGENDS 03/24/2005 $100.00 $100.00

38278 HWY 74
GONZALES, LA 70737

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

CORY TUCKER & LARROWE INC. 03/24/2005 $100.00 $100.00
4000 S. SHERWOOD FOREST
BATON ROUGE, LA 70816

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

CRAWLER SUPPLY COMPANY 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
P.0. BOX 52729
BATON ROUGE, LA 70892

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

GULF COAST OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE INC. 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
13406 Airline Hwy.
Baton Rouge, LA 70817

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

COMMUNICATIONS ON HOLD L.L.C. 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 83402
Baton Rouge, LA 70810

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
U.S. COMPUTER CORPORATON 03/25/2005 $200.00 $200.00
1003 Hugh Wallis Road

Bld. G

Lafayette, LA

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 700.00 N/A

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
BOH-BROS. CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

P.O. Box 14239
Baton Rouge, LA 70898

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

R&R CONSTRUCTION INC. 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
P.O. Box 66
Sulphur, LA 70664

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

JADE CONTAINER SERVICES 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 638
Laplace, LA 70069

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

BO-MAC CONTRACTORS 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
2727 South Ruby Ave
Gonzales, LA 70737

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

PERFOMANCE CONTRACTORS 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
P.0O. Box 83630
Baton Rouge, LA 70884

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

INDUSTIRAL COOLING TOWER SERVICES INC. 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 78278
Baton Rouge, LA 70837

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 3,300.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

Report Number: 9404 Page 8 of 28 ABC PELICAN PAC




SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
DELTA BOLT CORP 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

P.O0. BOX 15585
BATON ROUGE, LA 70895

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

DOYLE ELECTRIC INC. 03/25/2005 $500.00 $500.00
15035 JEFFERSON HWY
BATON ROUGE, LA 70817

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

DYKES ELECTRIC INC. 03/25/2005 $250.00 $250.00

BATON ROUGE, LA

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ERNEST P. BREAUX ELECTRICAL INC. 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
P.0. BOX 11640
NEW IBERIA, LA 70560

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

EXCEL GROUP INC. 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
P.0. BOX 87410
PRAIRIEVILLE, LA 70769

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

GONZALES ELECTRIC SERVICE INC. 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
2023 S. Phillippe Ave.
Gonzales, LA 70737

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 3,850.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
WHOLESALE ELECTRIC 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00

37257 Commerce Dr.
Prairieville, LA 70769

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
MAINTENANCE ENTERPRISES INC. 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
P.O. Box 120

Whit Castle, LA 70788

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

FASTSIGNS 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
8681 Siegen Lane
Baton Rouge, LA 70810

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ALLERT FIRST AID & SAFETY 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 14172
Baton Rouge, LA 70898

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
GM CABLE CONTRACTORS INC. 03/25/2005 $500.00 $500.00
9232 Joor Road

Baton Rouge, LA 70818

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

GRADY CRAWFORD CONSTRUCTION CO. 03/25/2005 $250.00 $250.00

BATON ROUGE, LA

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 2,050.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
GROUP CONTRACTORS INC. 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

P.O0. BOX 83560
BATON ROUGE, LA

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

GROUP CONTRACTORS INC. 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
P.0. BOX 83560
BATON ROUGE, LA

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

GEOSPEC 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
11680 Rue De Tonti
Baton Rouge, LA 70810

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

HOLMES BUILDING MATERIALS 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
6190 GREENWELL SPRINGS RD.
BATON ROUGE, LA 70806

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

BUILDERS HARDWARE CO. INC. 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
p.o. Box 15504
Baton Rouge, LA 70895

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

BUSINESS HEALTH PARTNERS 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
299-B Cities Service hwy.
Sulphur, LA 70663

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 2,400.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
HUMAN DYNAMICS 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00

100 Perdido Lane
Lafayette, LA 70503

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

INDUSTRIAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS INC. 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
P.O. BOX 77858
BATON ROUGE, LA 70879

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

INSTRUMENT PIPING TECHNOLOGIES LLC 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
6135 FIELDSTONE DR.
BATON ROUGE, LA 70809

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

AUSTIN INDUSTRIAL INC. 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
P.O. Box 2592
Sulphur, LA 70664

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ONYX INDUSTRIAL SERVICES 03/25/2005 $250.00 $250.00
6162 Crestmount Dr.
Baton Rouge, LA 70810

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ARTHUR J. GALLAGHER 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
235 Highland Rd.
Baton Rouge, LA 70810

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 2,550.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

Report Number: 9404 Page 12 of 28 ABC PELICAN PAC




SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor

2. Contributions this Reporting Period

a. Date(s)

b. Amount(s)

3. Total this Year

J.W. GRAND INC.
5940 PERKINS RD.
BATON ROUGE, LA 70808

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/25/2005

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

JAMES INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTORS LLC
P.0. BOX 77760
BATON ROUGE, LA 70879

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/25/2005

$1,000.00

$100.00

DONNIE JARREAU CONSTRUCTION INC.
10611 Plaza Americana Dr.

Ste B

Baton Rouge, LA 70816

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/25/2005

$100.00

$100.00

LAMONT-ROE-WERNER CONSTRUCTION CO.
INC.

P.0. BOX 14413

BATON ROUGE, LA 70898

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/25/2005

$250.00

$250.00

LOUISIANA STAFFING UNLIMITED INC.
1420 SOUTH BURNSIDE AVE.
GONZALES, LA 70737

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/25/2005

$100.00

$100.00

CRAWFORD LEWIS
P.O. Box 3656
Baton Rouge, LA 70821

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/25/2005

$100.00

$100.00

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

$ 2,550.00

N/A

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00

TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
MBD CONSTRUCTION CO. INC. 03/25/2005 $500.00 $500.00

8305 Tom Drive
Baton Rouge, LA 70805

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

MICHAEL J. DAVID PAINTING CONTR. 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
881 SINCLAIR DR.
BATON ROUGE, LA 70815

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

MMR GROUP INC. 03/25/2005 $250.00 $250.00
P.0. BOX 84210
BATON ROUGE, LA 70884

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

AMERICAN MAT & TIMBER CO. 03/25/2005 $500.00 $500.00
6575 Airline Hwy
Baton Rouge, LA 70805

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

PERCY MATHERNE 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
5762 Hooper Rd
Baton Rouge, LA 70811

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

CHAFFE MCCALL PHILLIPS TOLER & SARPY 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
1100 Poydras St. Ste 2300
New Orleans, LA 70163-2300

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 2,450.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
PRIME MEDICAL OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00

3515 Hwy 1 South
Port Allen, LA 70767

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

G.T. MICHELLI COMPANY 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
130 Brookhollow
Harahan, LA 70123

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

KEAN MILLER 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 3513
Baton rouge, LA 70821

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

MOORE CONSTRUCTION INC. 03/25/2005 $250.00 $250.00
10037 Barringer Foreman Rd.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809-5710

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

MOORE CONSTRUCTION INC. 03/25/2005 $250.00 $250.00
10037 Barringer Foreman Rd.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809-5710

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

NAMEPLATES INC. 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
8088 PIPES LANE
ETHEL, LA 70707

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 900.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
NPC SERVICES 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00

2401 BROOKLAWN DR.
BATON ROUGE, LA 70807

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

C&A ON-SITE STORAGE LLC 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
8675 Bluebonnet Blvd.
Baton Rouge, LA

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

THE ONEBANE LAW FIRM 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 3507
Lafatette, LA 70502

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

PALA INTERSTATE INC. 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
P.O. BOX 15949
BATON ROUGE, LA 70895

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

PETRIN CORPORATION 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
P.0. BOX 330
PORT ALLEN, LA

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

PROTHERM SERVICES GROUP L.L.C. 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
11638 SUNBELT CT.
BATON ROUGE, LA 70809

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 3,300.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
PAT PHILLIPS ELECTRIC CO. INC. 03/25/2005 $250.00 $250.00

11537 Greenwell Springs Road
Baton Rouge, LA 70814-7155

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ADVANTAGE PERSONEL 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
11224 Boardwalk #E1-1
Baton Rouge, LA 70816

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

M&M PLUMBING CO. 03/25/2005 $250.00 $250.00
6757 Complex Dr.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

THIBODEAUX PLUMBING CO. 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
9141 Amber Dr.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

BENNETT PLUMBING LLC 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
10247 Mammoth Ave.
Baton Rouge, LA 70814

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

B&D PLUMBING 03/25/2005 $500.00 $500.00
P.O. Box 250
Denham Springs, LA 70727

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 1,300.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,

except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions

made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor

2. Contributions this Reporting Period

a. Date(s)

b. Amount(s)

3. Total this Year

MOODY PRICE
p.o. box 260044
Baton Rouge, LA 70826

POLITICAL COMMITTEE?

PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/25/2005

$100.00

$100.00

ELECTRICAL RELIABILITY SERVICES INC.

14141 Airline Hwy
Baton Rouge, LA 70817

POLITICAL COMMITTEE?

PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/25/2005

$100.00

$100.00

NES RENTALS

Geismar
, LA

POLITICAL COMMITTEE?

PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/25/2005

$100.00

$100.00

STEVE RING
16179 State Bank Rd
Prairieville, LA 7069

POLITICAL COMMITTEE?

PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/25/2005

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

BATON ROUGE TELCO FCU
13404 Airline Hwy
Baton Rouge, LA 70817

POLITICAL COMMITTEE?

PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/25/2005

$100.00

$100.00

SAIA ELECTRIC INC.
P.O0. BOX 66277
BATON ROUGE, LA 70896

POLITICAL COMMITTEE?

PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/25/2005

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

$ 2,400.00

N/A

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page)

TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
SHAW CONSTRUCTORS INC. 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

4171 ESSEN LANE
BATON ROUGE, LA 70809

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
SUN ELECTRIC & INSTRUMENTATION 03/25/2005 $250.00 $250.00
P.0. BOX 149

ADDIS, LA70710

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

BBP SALES INC. 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
11842 Cloverland Court
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

EMPIRE SCAFFOLD 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
13031 S. Choctaw Drive
Baton Rouge, LA 70815

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

TOPCOR SERVICES INC. 03/25/2005 $250.00 $250.00
12025 Industriplex Blvd
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
CORMIER SHORING & EQUIPMENT CO. 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 88

Krotz Springs, LA 70517

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 1,800.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
RED SIMPSON 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

P.O. Box 12120
Alexandria, LA 71315

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ESSENTIAL SOLUTIONS 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
343 Third St. Ste 400
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

MID SOUTH CONTRACTORS 03/25/2005 $250.00 $250.00
2600 CitiPlace Dr. Ste 525
Baton Rouge, LA 70808

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

VERMA SYSTEMS 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
3024 Westfork Dr.
Baton Rouge, LA 70816

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

TEAGUE RENTAL EQUIPMENT 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
P.0. BOX 74207
BATON ROUGE, LA 70874

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

TMC CONTRACTORS INC. 03/25/2005 $500.00 $500.00
P.O. Box 1877
Gonzales, LA 70707-1877

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 2,050.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
TRADE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 03/25/2005 $250.00 $250.00

13013 HOOPER ROAD
BATON ROUGE, LA 70818

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

TRIAD ELECTRIC & CONTROLS INC. 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2288 AIRWAY DR.
BATON ROUGE, LA 70815

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

BAYOU TESTERS 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 1065
AmeliaBaton Rouge, LA 70340

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
THE LOFTON CORPORATION (LOFTON STAFFING 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
SERV.

9414 Interline Avenue
Baton Rouge, LA 70809-9414

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

VECTOR ELECTRIC & CONTROLS INC. 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
15141 JEFFERSON HWY
BATON ROUGE, LA 70817

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

CAPITOL VALVE & FITTING 03/25/2005 $100.00 $100.00
9243 Interline Hwy
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 2,550.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor

2. Contributions this Reporting Period

3. Total this Year

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)

GULF WANDES PLASTICS 03/25/2005 $100.00 $0.00
P.O. Box 15925
Baton Rouge, LA 70895
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
THRASHER WATERPROOFING CORP. 03/25/2005 $250.00 $250.00
P.O. Box 87
Madisonville, LA 70447
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
WESTGATE INC. 03/25/2005 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
P.O. Box 1948
Baton Rouge, LA 70821-1948
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $1,350.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) $ 39,300.00 N/A
6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) $0.00
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SCHEDULE A-3: OTHER RECEIPTS

This schedule is used to report those receipts that are not “contributions”; that is, monies received by the committee that
are not paid to it for the purpose of supporting, opposing or otherwise influencing the nomination or election of candidates
to public office or supporting or opposing propositions or questions submitted to the voters . Examples include interest or
investment income. Receipts should be reported on this schedule only if they have not been reported elsewhere in

this report. The explanation of the receipt should state the reason the payment was made to the committee.

1. Name and Address of Source

2. Explanation

3. Date

4. Amount

BANK ONE
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Interest Income

01/31/2005

$66.55

BANK ONE
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Interest Income

02/28/2005

$79.91

BANK ONE
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Interest Income

03/31/2005

$90.21

BANK ONE
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Interest Income

04/30/2005

$84.44

BANK ONE
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Interest Income

05/26/2005

$97.18

BANK ONE
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Interest Income

05/31/2005

$97.18

BANK ONE
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Interest Income

06/30/2005

$107.18

BANK ONE
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

interest income

07/31/2005

$137.06

5. Total OTHER RECEIPTS during this reporting period
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SCHEDULE A-3: OTHER RECEIPTS

This schedule is used to report those receipts that are not “contributions”; that is, monies received by the committee that
are not paid to it for the purpose of supporting, opposing or otherwise influencing the nomination or election of candidates
to public office or supporting or opposing propositions or questions submitted to the voters . Examples include interest or
investment income. Receipts should be reported on this schedule only if they have not been reported elsewhere in

this report. The explanation of the receipt should state the reason the payment was made to the committee.

1. Name and Address of Source

2. Explanation

3. Date

4. Amount

BANK ONE
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Interest Income

08/31/2005

$157.44

BANK ONE
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Interest Income

09/30/2005

$143.26

BANK ONE
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Interest Income

10/31/2005

$143.26

BANK ONE
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Interest income

11/30/2005

$143.50

BANK ONE
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Interest Income

12/31/2005

$116.07

GENERAL LEDGER

General ledger entry to balance
cash on 2793.50

03/25/2005

$2,793.50

5. Total OTHER RECEIPTS during this reporting period

$4,256.74
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SCHEDULE E-1: GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Use this schedule to report information on most committee expenditures, during this reporting period. If the expenditure
directly benefited a particular candidate(s), list the candidate(s)’ name under Item 1. However, (1) in-kind expenditures,
and (2) expenditures to candidates or their committees should be reported on SCHEDULES E-2 and E-3,
respectively, and should not be reported on this schedule. An “expenditure” is any payment made for the purpose of
supporting or opposing the election of a candidate for public office or supporting or opposing a proposition or question
submitted to the voters. Expenditures include monies spent for the committee’s general operating expenses . Any
payments made that are not “expenditures” should be reported on SCHEDULE E-4: OTHER DISBURSEMENTS. Totals
and subtotals at bottom of page are optional but will assist in completing the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Recipient

2. Expenditures this Reporting Period

a. Date(s) b. Purpose(s) c. Amount(s)
ABC PELICAN CHAPTER 01/25/2005 FOR ACCOUNTING $2,000.00
19251 Highland Rd FEES
Baton Rouge, LA 70809
BANK ONE 01/31/2005 Service Charge $3.32
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801
BANK ONE 02/28/2005 Bank Fees $10.82
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801
BANK ONE 03/31/2005 Bank Fees $11.50
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801
BANK ONE 04/30/2005 Bank Fees $4.17
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801
BANK ONE 05/31/2005 Bank Fees $5.55
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801
BANK ONE 06/30/2005 bank fees $10.89
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801
BANK ONE 07/31/2005 bank fees $10.89
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801
3. SUBTOTAL (optional) $2,057.14
4. TOTAL (optional - complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE E-1: GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Use this schedule to report information on most committee expenditures, during this reporting period. If the expenditure
directly benefited a particular candidate(s), list the candidate(s)’ name under Item 1. However, (1) in-kind expenditures,

and (2) expenditures to candidates or their committees should be reported on SCHEDULES E-2 and E-3,

respectively, and should not be reported on this schedule. An “expenditure” is any payment made for the purpose of
supporting or opposing the election of a candidate for public office or supporting or opposing a proposition or question

submitted to the voters. Expenditures include monies spent for the committee’s general operating expenses . Any

payments made that are not “expenditures” should be reported on SCHEDULE E-4: OTHER DISBURSEMENTS. Totals
and subtotals at bottom of page are optional but will assist in completing the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Recipient

2. Expenditures this Reporting Period
a. Date(s) b. Purpose(s)

c. Amount(s)

BANK ONE
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

09/30/2005 Bank Fees

$11.33

BANK ONE
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

10/31/2005 bank fees

$10.69

BANK ONE
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

11/30/2005 bank fees

$10.69

BANK ONE
451 Florida
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

12/30/2005 bank fees

$10.69

CAMPAIGN FINANCE

01/25/2005

$100.00

HANNIS T. BOURGEOIS
2322 TREMONT DR. STE. 200
BATON ROUGE, LA 70809

03/23/2005 AUDITING FEES

$ 375.00

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

03/15/2005 Taxes

$ 183.00

LEGER'S CATERING
16313 Jefferson Hwy
Baton Rouge, LA 70817

01/27/2005 Catered Meeting

$ 265.42

3. SUBTOTAL (optional)

$ 966.82

4. TOTAL (optional - complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE E-1: GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Use this schedule to report information on most committee expenditures, during this reporting period. If the expenditure
directly benefited a particular candidate(s), list the candidate(s)’ name under Item 1. However, (1) in-kind expenditures,
and (2) expenditures to candidates or their committees should be reported on SCHEDULES E-2 and E-3,
respectively, and should not be reported on this schedule. An “expenditure” is any payment made for the purpose of
supporting or opposing the election of a candidate for public office or supporting or opposing a proposition or question
submitted to the voters. Expenditures include monies spent for the committee’s general operating expenses . Any
payments made that are not “expenditures” should be reported on SCHEDULE E-4: OTHER DISBURSEMENTS. Totals
and subtotals at bottom of page are optional but will assist in completing the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Recipient 2. Expenditures this Reporting Period
a. Date(s) b. Purpose(s) c. Amount(s)
U.S. POSTMASTER 03/31/2005 $25.64

Commerce Park 10380
Perkins Road
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

SECRATARY OF STATE 03/23/2005 $5.00
3. SUBTOTAL (optional) $ 30.64
4. TOTAL (optional - complete only on last page of this schedule) $ 3,054.60
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SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES

The following information must be provided for direct contributions made to candidates or their campaign committees,

during this reporting period, except for in-kind expenditures. All candidates listed on this schedule should also be listed on

the Cover Page in Item 5. Report all in-kind expenditures, including those made to candidates, on SCHEDULE E-2:

IN-KIND EXPENDITURES. Totals and subtotals at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may
assist in calculating totals that must be reported on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Recipient Candidate

2. Contributions Made this Reporting Period

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
CAMPAIGN FINANCE 01/25/2005 $ 100.00
JAMES DAVID CAIN 04/13/2005 $ 500.00
HUNTER GREEN 04/13/2005 $ 2,500.00
COMMITTE TO ELECT 03/23/2005 $2,500.00
3. SUBTOTAL (optional) $ 5,600.00
4. TOTAL (optional - complete only on last page of this schedule) $ 5,600.00
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